-LANCASTER LEBANON GIRLS-

PLACE TEAM

Warwick High School
Manheim Township
Lampeter-Strasburg
Garden Spot
Elizabethtown
Hempfield (3)

Eastern Lebanon Count
Cedar Crest

Solanco

Ephrata

Penn Manor

Manheim Central
Conestoga Valley
Donegal

Cocalico

J P. McCaskey
Lancaster Mennonite
Annville-Cleona
Northern Lebanon
Lancaster Catholic Hs

POINTS

75

75
130
152
202
226
230
248
253
274
275
287
354
379
391
391
399
399
552
630

Ephrata, PA

Oct. 14, 2008

PLACES OF FINISHERS
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63
111

12
11
15
22
26
46
27
49
56
38
39
43
45
44
79
36
77
85
117
121

18
13
31
28
37
47
41
50
59
67
57
53
76
95
80
101
96
91
122
131

19
17
34
40
54
48
78
64
65
73
81
68
102
104
86
109
103
98
123
133

20
29
42
60
69
52
83
82
66
75
84
114
108
132
88
110
113
100
127
134

24
30
51
70
71
55
94
97
72
92
89
124
120

90
115
116
126
129

32
62
61
74
105
93
112
107
87
99
125

106
119
118
128
130

20:
20:
20:
20:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
22:
21:
22:
22:
23:
22:
22:
23:
22:
25:
26:

AVG. TIME

19
18
47
58
25
40
29
44
47
02
59
14
41
29
53
59
06
59
10
59

SPREAD

46
1:06
1:38
2:46
2:15

53
3:45
3:23
2:40
2:11
2:43
4:44
3:28
8:45
1:08
3:16
4:41
3:09
4:13
3:59



INCOMPLETE TEAMS:
Columbia High School
Lebanon Catholic

Individuals

1*, Warwick High School

349 6 Kaitlyn Oliver, Sr*
357 12 Brittany Bomberger, Fr*
354 18 Alicia Spotts, Jr*
352 19 Kristine Gutshall, Jr*
356 20 Emily Graber, So*
350 24 Dana Thompson, Sr*
351 32 Alyssa Grube, Jr*
Time = 1:41:31 Places = 75

2*, Manheim Township

282 5 Roz Reynolds, Jr*
284 11 Lindsay High, So*
283 13 Leslie Henny, So*
279 17 Ruthie Rosenberger, Sr*
278 29 Liza Graziano, Sr¥*
280 30 Perry Scheetz, Sr*
281 62 Ann Berkow, Jr¥*
Time = 1:41:30 Places = 75

3. Lampeter-Strasburg

207 8 Melanie Barr, Jr¥*

206 15 Justine Barr, Jr¥*

205 31 Abby Arndt, Jr*

211 34 Taylor Wimer, So*

210 42 Emily Christie, So*

209 51 Jessica Visneski, Jr*

208 61 Jacky Popielarski, Jr*
Time = 1:43:53 Places = 130

4. Garden Spot

19:49
20:11
20:26
20:33
20:34
20:47
20:56

19:48
20:11
20:15
20:25
20:54
20:54
22:18

19:57
20:23
20:54
21:05
21:35
21:53
22:18

6:23
6:31
6:35
6:37
6:38
6:42
6:45

6:23
6:30
6:32
6:35
6:44
6:44
7:12

6:26
6:34
6:44
6:48
6:58
7:03
7:11



156
154
158
157
152
155
153
Time =

2
22
28
40
60
70
74

1:44

:50

Emily Martin, So*
Hilary Jones, Jr¥*
Tasha Becker, Fr¥*
Erin Ruhl, So*
Meghan Clisham, Jr*
Emily Mancuso, So¥*
Emily Gockley, Jr¥*
Places = 152

5. Elizabethtown

124
123
120
121
126
119
118
Time =

16
26
37
54
69
71
105

1:47

:01

Adele Roeder, So*
Elisabeth Schlicker,
Sarah Kauffman, Jr*
Shea Mascia, Jr*
Julia Spittal, Fr*
Kristi Frye, Jr¥*
Rachael Heckman, Sr*
Places = 202

6. Hempfield (3)

171
173
174
175
176
172
169
Time =

33
46
47
48
52
55
93

1:48

:19

Korinne Piper, Sr¥*
Kelley Donovan, So*
Laura Godshalk, So*
Danielle Loiseau, So*
Shaina Melnick, So*
Rachel Wynn, Sr*
Natalie Disebastian,
Places = 226

7. Eastern Lebanon Count

102
107
104
108
100
101
103

1
27
41
78
83
94

112

Kayleigh Perry, Jr¥*
Rachel Baker, Fr¥*

Kala Yoders, Jr*
Vanessa Miller,

Kayla Attig, Sr*
Deanna Patrushev,
Taylor Shaak, Jr*

Fr*

Sr*

Jr*

Sr*

19:
20:
20:
:29
17
:40

21
22
22
22

20:
20:
21:
21:
22:
22:
24:

21
21
21

21

21:
23:

19:
20:
21:

22
22

24

32
43
52

48

24
48
17
56
38
42
09

:02
:45
:49
21:

51
55
57
31

15
48
31

:53
:59
23:
47

34

:18
41
44
:56
:11
:19
21
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:52
:04
:18
:19
47
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:02
:03
04
:05
:35
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12
:43
:56
:23
:25
7:36
7:59
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Time = 1:47:25 Places = 230

8. Cedar Crest

26 3 Becca Brandt, Sr*

33 49 Coryn Smith, Fr*

27 50 Kelsey Latshaw, Sr*

30 64 Hillary Rights, Jr*

31 82 Mackenzie Feeley, So*

29 97 Stephanie Tyler, Sr*

28 107 Rebekah Smith, Sr*
Time = 1:48:39 Places = 248

9. Solanco

333 7 Taylor Ludman, Jr¥*

336 56 Laura Bowman, So*

337 59 Katie Eckman, So*

338 65 Olivia Heagy, So*

335 66 Heather Tran, Jr*

331 72 Tonya Fromm, Sr*

332 87 Johanna Jurisson, Jr*
Time = 1:48:55 Places = 253

10. Ephrata

140 21 Caitlin Davies, So*

137 38 Stephanie Lyons, Jr*

141 67 Ashley Smith, So*

135 73 Kate Anderson, Sr*

139 75 Kathleen Andriani, So*

136 92 Dana Haas, Sr*

142 99 Caitlin Voigt, Sox*
Time = 1:50:06 Places = 274

11. Penn Manor

314 14 Marcy Herr, Jr*
321 39 Breanne Funk, Fr*
318 57 Katie Maisel, So*

316 81 Hannah Tucker, Jr*

19:
:52
:53
22:
:59
23:

21
21

22

24

19:
21:
22:

22

22:
22:
23:

20:
21:
22:
22:
22:
23:
23:

20:
27
:01
:58

21
22
22

36

21

41
12

54
57
11
22
33
44
14

40
17
35
47
50
24
46

23
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:03
:03
12
:25
:38

48

:25
:05
:09

13

:16
:20
¢ 30

40

:52
17
221
222
:33
:40

:34
:55
:06
224



315

317

319
Time

84
89
125

1:49

Bridget Reinhart, Jr*
Taylor Breidenbaugh, So*
Morgan Talbert, So*

:53 Places = 275

12. Manheim Central

265
262
264
263
261
266
Time

9
43
53
68

114
124

1:51

Brogan Garvey, Fr*
Carley Youngeberg, Sr*
Nikki Showalter, So*
Corrina Good, So*
Briana Stetler, Sr*
Oksana Reed, Fr*

:09 Places = 287

13. Conestoga Valley

73
74
75
72
77
76
Time

23
45
76
102
108
120

1:53

14. Donegal

89
87
88
86
90
Time

15%,
44
48
46
50
47

4
44
95

104
132

1:57

Cocalico

58
79
80
86
88

Jessica Dillner, Sr¥*
Adrianne Ranck, Sr*
Nadine Thomas, Sr¥*
Katelyn Clark, Sr*

Emily Long, Fr*
Catherine Prozzillo, Jr¥*

:25 Places = 354

Jessica McDonald, Jr*
Jen Ensminger, Jr*
Kayleigh Hershey, Jr*
Emily Emily, Jr¥*

Anna Keener, So*

24 Places = 379

Emily Haws, Sr*
Avery Longstaff, Fr*
Lena Sinyagin, Sr*
Young Samantha, Fr*
Amanda Taylor, Sr*

23:06
23:18
26:09

20:09
21:35
21:56
22:36
24:53
25:59

20:45
21:41
22:52
23:57
24:12
25:44

19:42
21:37
23:36
24:04
28:26

22:09
22:54
22:57
23:08
23:17

8:26

:30
:58
:04
17
8:02
8:23
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49
51
Time =

90 Kari Longstaff, Fr*
106 Lauren Waskowicz, Fr*
1:54:23 Places = 391

16*. J P. McCaskey

187
186
193
192
188
190
189
Time =

35

36
101
109
110
115
119

1:54

Sarah Eaby, Sr*

Lisa Auster-Gussman, Sr*

Gliceiry Ventura, So*
Shantee Reitzel, Jr*
Kaylina Brown, Jr¥*
Christine Le, Jr*
Elissa Flugrath, Jr*

:53 Places = 391

17*. Lancaster Mennonite

236
240
237
235
238
234
239
Time =

10
77
96
103
113
116
118

1:55

Kara Lofton, Jr*
Karina Kreider, So*
Katherine Zell, Jr*
Izzy Hoffer, Sr*
Melissa Zimmerman, Jr¥*
Jenna Hershberger, Sr*
Naomi Good, So*

29 Places = 399

18*., Annville-Cleona

16
13
11
14
8
10
9
Time =

25
85
91
98
100
126
128

1:54

Emily White, Fr¥*
Marisa Mango, So*
Cori Pryor, Jr*
Sohia Safford, Fr*
Megan Hartman, Sr*
Andrea May, Jr*
Alicia Corle, Jr¥*

:53 Places = 399

19. Northern Lebanon

297
301

63
117

Alicia Gilbert, Sr*
Whitney Allison, So*

23:19
24:12

21:06
21:09
23:56
24:22
24:22
25:00
25:23

20:10
22:52
23:37
24:01
24:50
25:07
25:15

20:47
23:07
23:23
23:43
23:56
26:15
26:36

22:20
25:07

6:48
6:49
7:43
7:51
7:51
8:04
8:11

6:30
7:22
7:37
7:45
8:01
8:06
8:09

6:42
7:27
7:32
7:39
7:43
8:28
8:35



303
300
302
295
299
Time

122
123
127
129
130

2:05

Morgan Wolfe-Ritts, Fr*
Heather Sorber, Sr*
Brooke Gehenio, So*
Roya Bicher, Sr¥*

Katie Hess, Sr*

47

Places = 552

20. Lancaster Catholic Hs
Annelise Gress, So*
Erin Lowry, Fr*

Leah Ressel, Fr*
Maggie Ostroski, Fr¥*
Shannon McGuire, Sr*

221
222
224
223
219
Time
Top

102
156

26

89
282
349
333
207
265
236
284
357
283
314
206
124
279
354

111
121
131
133
134

2:14

OO0kl WDN -

e}

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

:52

TEAM
ID# PLACE SCORE

OO0kl WDN -

Places = 630

FINISHER

Kayleigh Perry, Jr¥*
Emily Martin, So*
Becca Brandt, Sr*

25:
25:
26:
26:
26:

24:
25:
27:
28:
28:

Jessica McDonald, Jr*

Roz Reynolds, Jr*
Kaitlyn Oliver, Sr*
Taylor Ludman, Jr*
Melanie Barr, Jr*
Brogan Garvey, Fr*
Kara Lofton, Jr*
Lindsay High, So*
Brittany Bomberger,
Leslie Henny, So*
Marcy Herr, Jr*
Justine Barr, Jr*
Adele Roeder, So*
Ruthie Rosenberger,
Alicia Spotts, Jr*

Fr*

Sr*

54
55
32
41
49

37
53
14
34
36

8:21
8:21
8:34
8:36
8:39

7:56
8:21
8:47
9:13
9:13

TIME

19:15
19:32
19:36
19:42
19:48
19:49
19:54
19:57
20:09
20:10
20:11
20:11
20:15
20:23
20:23
20:24
20:25
20:26

PACE

6:12
6:18
6:19
6:21
6:23
6:23
6:25
6:26
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:31
6:32
6:34
6:34
6:35
6:35
6:35

TEAM

Eastern Lebanon Count
Garden Spot

Cedar Crest

Donegal

Manheim Township
Warwick High School
Solanco
Lampeter-Strasburg
Manheim Central
Lancaster Mennonite
Manheim Township
Warwick High School
Manheim Township
Penn Manor
Lampeter-Strasburg
Elizabethtown
Manheim Township
Warwick High School



352
356
140
154

73
350

16
123
107
158
278
280
205
351
171
211
187
186
243
120
137
321
157
104
210
262

87

74
173
174
175

33

27
209

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

46
47
48
49
50
51
52

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Kristine Gutshall, Jr*

Emily Graber, So*
Caitlin Davies, So*
Hilary Jones, Jr¥*
Jessica Dillner, Sr¥*
Dana Thompson, Sr*
Emily White, Fr¥*
Elisabeth Schlicker,
Rachel Baker, Fr¥*
Tasha Becker, Fr¥*
Liza Graziano, Sr*
Perry Scheetz, Sr*
Abby Arndt, Jr*
Alyssa Grube, Jr*
Korinne Piper, Sr¥*
Taylor Wimer, So*
Sarah Eaby, Sr*
Lisa Auster-Gussman,
Rose Mascoli, Sr*
Sarah Kauffman, Jr*
Stephanie Lyons, Jr*
Breanne Funk, Fr¥*
Erin Ruhl, So*

Kala Yoders, Jr*
Emily Christie, So*

Carley Youngeberg, Sr*

Jen Ensminger, Jr*

Adrianne Ranck, Sr*
Kelley Donovan, So*
Laura Godshalk, So*
Danielle Loiseau, So*
Coryn Smith, Fr¥*
Kelsey Latshaw, Sr*
Jessica Visneski, Jr*

20:33 6:37
20:34 6:38
20:40 6:40
20:43 6:41
20:45 6:41
20:47 6:42
20:47 6:42
Jr* 20:48 6:42
20:48 6:43
20:52 6:44
20:54 6:44
20:54 6:44
20:54 6:44
20:56 6:45
21:02 6:47
21:05 6:48
21:06 6:48
Sr* 21:09 6:49
21:11 6:50
21:17 6:52
21:17 6:52
21:27 6:55
21:29 6:56
21:31 6:56
21:35 6:58
21:35 6:58
21:37 6:58
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top
21:41 7:00
21:45 7:01
21:49 7:02
21:51 7:03
21:52 7:03
21:53 7:03
21:53 7:03

Warwick High School
Warwick High School
Ephrata

Garden Spot
Conestoga Valley
Warwick High School
Annville-Cleona
Elizabethtown
Eastern Lebanon Count
Garden Spot
Manheim Township
Manheim Township
Lampeter-Strasburg
Warwick High School
Hempfield (3)
Lampeter-Strasburg
J P. McCaskey

J P. McCaskey
Lebanon Catholic
Elizabethtown
Ephrata

Penn Manor

Garden Spot

Eastern Lebanon Count
Lampeter-Strasburg
Manheim Central
Donegal

Conestoga Valley
Hempfield (3)
Hempfield (3)
Hempfield (3)
Cedar Crest

Cedar Crest
Lampeter-Strasburg



176
264
121
172
336
318

44
337
152
208
281
297

30
338
277
335
141
263
126
155
119
331
135
153
139

75
240
108

48

46
316

31
100
203
315

13

50

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

84
85
86

Shaina Melnick, So*
Nikki Showalter, So*
Shea Mascia, Jr*
Rachel Wynn, Sr*
Laura Bowman, So*
Katie Maisel, So*
Emily Haws, Sr*

Katie Eckman, So*
Meghan Clisham, Jr*
Jacky Popielarski, Jr*
Ann Berkow, Jr*
Alicia Gilbert, Sr*
Hillary Rights, Jr*
Olivia Heagy, So*
Erica Bareuther, Sr¥*
Heather Tran, Jr*
Ashley Smith, So*
Corrina Good, So*
Julia Spittal, Fr¥*
Emily Mancuso, So¥*
Kristi Frye, Jr¥*
Tonya Fromm, Sr*

Kate Anderson, Sr*
Emily Gockley, Jr*
Kathleen Andriani, So*
Nadine Thomas, Sr¥*
Karina Kreider, So*
Vanessa Miller, Fr*
Avery Longstaff, Fr*
Lena Sinyagin, Sr*
Hannah Tucker, Jr*
Mackenzie Feeley, So*
Kayla Attig, Sr=*
Ashley Mellinger, Sr*
Bridget Reinhart, Jr*
Marisa Mango, So*
Young Samantha, Fr*

21:
21:
21:

21
21
22
22

22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:

22

22

22
22

22
22

22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:

23

23:
23:
23:

55
56
56

:57
:57
:01

09
11
17
18
18
20
21
22
22
33
35
36

:38
:40
22:
22:
47

42
44

48
50
52
52
53
54
57
58
59
59
01
06
07
08

:04
:04
:04
:05
:05
:06
09
:09
:11
:11
12
12
12
:13
:13
:16

17
:18
:19
:19
:20
221
21
222
222
222
:23
:23
224
224
:25
:25
25
227

N NN NN NN NNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNaN

7:28

Hempfield (3)
Manheim Central
Elizabethtown
Hempfield (3)
Solanco

Penn Manor
Cocalico

Solanco

Garden Spot
Lampeter-Strasburg
Manheim Township
Northern Lebanon
Cedar Crest
Solanco

Manheim Township
Solanco

Ephrata

Manheim Central
Elizabethtown
Garden Spot
Elizabethtown
Solanco

Ephrata

Garden Spot
Ephrata

Conestoga Valley
Lancaster Mennonite
Eastern Lebanon Count
Cocalico

Cocalico

Penn Manor

Cedar Crest
Eastern Lebanon Count
Lampeter-Strasburg
Penn Manor
Annville-Cleona
Cocalico



332
47
317
49
11
136
169
101
88
237
339
29
14
142
151

193
72
235
86
118
51
28
77
192
188
122
221
103

238
261
190

63
234

90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

119
120
121
122
123

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

111
112

113
114
115

116

Johanna Jurisson, Jr¥*
Amanda Taylor, Sr*

Taylor Breidenbaugh, So*

Kari Longstaff, Fr¥*
Cori Pryor, Jr*

Dana Haas, Sr*
Natalie Disebastian,
Deanna Patrushev, Sr*
Kayleigh Hershey, Jr¥*
Katherine Zell, Jr*
Katie Kalupson, So*
Stephanie Tyler, Sr*
Sohia Safford, Fr*
Caitlin Voigt, So*
Joanna Smucker, Sr*
Megan Hartman, Sr*
Gliceiry Ventura, So*
Katelyn Clark, Sr*
Izzy Hoffer, Sr*
Emily Emily, Jr¥*
Rachael Heckman, Sr*
Lauren Waskowicz, Fr*
Rebekah Smith, Sr*
Emily Long, Fr*
Shantee Reitzel, Jr*
Kaylina Brown, Jr*
Samantha Post, Jr¥*
Annelise Gress, So*
Taylor Shaak, Jr*

Melissa Zimmerman, Jr¥*

Briana Stetler, Sr*
Christine Le, Jr*
Rachel Knighton, Fr*

23:14 7:30
23:17 7:30
23:18 7:31
23:19 7:31
23:23 7:32
23:24 7:33
23:31 7:35
23:34 7:36
23:36 7:37
23:37 7:37
23:40 7:38
23:41 7:38
23:43 7:39
23:46 7:40
23:50 7:41
23:56 7:43
23:56 7:43
23:57 7:43
24:01 7:45
24:04 7:46
24:09 7:47
24:12 7:48
24:12 7:48
24:12 7:48
24:22 7:51
24:22 7:51
24:31 7:54
24:37 7:56
24:47 7:59
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top
24:50 8:01
24:53 8:02
25:00 8:04
25:02 8:04
25:07 8:06

Jenna Hershberger, Sr*

Solanco

Cocalico

Penn Manor

Cocalico
Annville-Cleona
Ephrata

Hempfield (3)

Eastern Lebanon Count
Donegal

Lancaster Mennonite
Solanco

Cedar Crest
Annville-Cleona
Ephrata

Garden Spot
Annville-Cleona

J P. McCaskey
Conestoga Valley
Lancaster Mennonite
Donegal

Elizabethtown
Cocalico

Cedar Crest

Conestoga Valley

J P. McCaskey

J P. McCaskey
Elizabethtown
Lancaster Catholic Hs
Eastern Lebanon Count

Lancaster Mennonite
Manheim Central

J P. McCaskey
Columbia High School
Lancaster Mennonite



301
239
189
241

59
191

76
222
303
300
266
319

10
302

60
295
299
106
224

12

90
223
219

45

124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

145
146
147
148

117
118
119

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

129
130

131

132
133
134

Whitney Allison, So*
Naomi Good, So*
Elissa Flugrath, Jr*
Caroline Linde, So*
Rebecca Kuhn, So*
Ella McDougal, Jr*
Catherine Prozzillo,
Erin Lowry, Fr*

Jr*

Morgan Wolfe-Ritts, Fr*

Heather Sorber, Sr*
Oksana Reed, Fr*
Morgan Talbert, So*
Andrea May, Jr*
Brooke Gehenio, So*
Alicia Corle, Jr¥*

Amanda Pennington, So¥*

Roya Bicher, Sr¥*
Katie Hess, Sr*
Sam Walmer, So*
Leah Ressel, Fr*
Amber Stevens, Jr*

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top

25:07
25:15
25:23
25:25
25:35
25:41
25:44
25:53
25:54
25:55
25:59
26:09
26:15
26:32
26:36
26:39
26:41
26:49
27:14
27:14
27:28

8:06
8:09
8:11
8:12
8:15
8:17
8:18
8:21
8:21
8:21
8:23
8:26
8:28
8:34
8:35
8:36
8:36
8:39
8:47
8:47
8:51

Anna Keener, So¥*
Maggie Ostroski, Fr¥*
Shannon McGuire, Sr*
Magge Janke, Sr*

"*" indicates females

21 finishers among Women
39 finishers among Women
46 finishers among Women
42 finishers among Women

0 male finishers
148 female finishers

148 total finishers

1 & Under
2 - 2
3 -3
4 - 4

28:26
28:34
28:36
30:12

9:10
9:13
9:13
9:44

Northern Lebanon
Lancaster Mennonite

J P. McCaskey
Lancaster Mennonite
Columbia High School
J P. McCaskey
Conestoga Valley
Lancaster Catholic Hs
Northern Lebanon
Northern Lebanon
Manheim Central

Penn Manor
Annville-Cleona
Northern Lebanon
Annville-Cleona
Columbia High School
Northern Lebanon
Northern Lebanon
Eastern Lebanon Count
Lancaster Catholic Hs
Annville-Cleona

Donegal

Lancaster Catholic Hs
Lancaster Catholic Hs
Cocalico
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